55 GUANGDONG TOPSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. TOPSTAR

7NHZ < &% | ARTICULATED ROBOTS
REZ= TRVO25-1800-H

BEEMNEE
sition

sition
Repeatabilty Max Load

B Arm Length

=ARE Max Load

4, SUFVFRAFIAE/HEIRE

Am Length

1-6%T5 1-6 Axis

4,5 Axis Moment/Inertia

GIMAVFREIE/ALTNIRE 6 Axis Moment/Inertia

1800mm

25kg
45.9Nm/2.15kg - nf
38.2Nm/1.53kg - n?

300

250

200

150

100

Z/mm

8kg

10kg
—12g
—15kg
—20kg
—25kg

BETENFEE Position Repeatability +0.05mm
1% 1 Axis =lele” ==els”
FE2KT5 2 Axis -140° ~+140° @
IZ5/EE Working Range FIXT s e E N
SEAKTS 4 Axis -190° ~+190° g %6 L% ™5
5575 5 Axis 125" ~+125° R it
EEBXTH 6 Axis -360° ~+360° ) EHEE
1% 1 Axis 231° /s \
2395 2 Adis 231° Is g
P 3T 3 Ads 200° /s
i Spezd A3 4 Axis 374° /s oo
ZE5KT5 5 Axis 455° /s
ZEOXKT 6 Axis 455° /s
FAFEBEE User Circuit 15%t+
FIFPSE& User Gas Path ¢ 8mm x 2
HE Voltage =fBAC380V +£10%, 50Hz
W= Power B6kW
HAEBHRE Degree Of Protection IP67
AMAEE Robot Weight 305kg
Z2A30 Mounting EEE?E%
IMERE Temperature 0°C~45C

TEINE
Installation Environment

IEFEHIAE Controller

SHERSREE Humidity

20%~80%RH,
Fo45%2 No Condensation

TRI100S60A25X5E00000

TRC06-100-C-1101

©40 H7 7*°V8

?85 h7 b5
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